Model
*HP LASERJET P4014
HP COLOR LASERJET CP2025N
HP COLOR LASERJET CP2025DN
HP LASERJET COLOR CP3505
*HP COLOR LASERJET CP3525N
*HP COLOR LASERJET CP3525N
*HP COLOR LASERJET CP3525N
*HP COLOR LASERJET CP3525N
HP COLOR LASERJET 3600
HP LASERJET COLOR 3800
HP LASERJET COLOR 3800
*HP COLOR LASERJET CP3525N
HP COLOR LASERJET CM2320NF MFP
HP LASERJET COLOR CP3505
HP LASERJET COLOR CP3505
HP LASERJET P4015
HP LASERJET P4015
HP COLOR LASERJET 3600
*HP COLOR LASERJET CP3525N
HP COLOR LASERJET CP4025N
HP LASERJET 500 COLOR M551DN
HP LASERJET CP 5225DN
HP LASERJET P3015N
HP COLOR LASERJET PRO M452NW
HP COLOR LASERJET PRO M452NW
HP LASERJET P3015N
HP LASERJET CP3525DN
HP LASERJET P3015N
HP COLOR LASERJET PRO M452NW
HP LASERJET P3015N
HP LASERJET PRO M402N
COLOR LASERJET PRO M252DW
HP COLOR LASERJET PRO M452NW
HP COLOR LASERJET CP2025DN
HP LASERJET PRO M402N

Serial number

CNDX101417
CNGSB27005
CNGS387064
CNBC8B111F
CNCCB2703Q
CNCC8BG068
CNCCB4MOYT
CNCCC5R24R
CNWBD54486
CNWCH43931
CNJBB09724
CNCC94J03X
CNF9BD8X82
CNBC84B0JY
CNBC8B10JM
CNDYB26710
CNDY338920
CNWBF31358
CNCC93Q07H
JPBCC472DN
CNDCG5H1GM
CNGCG3B16R
VNB3R68506
BRBSJ5M985
BRBSJ5M983
VND3F08214
CNCC8CF0CZ
VND3F08262
BRBSJ5M98D
VNB3Y58104
PHBHF51275
VNB3B45489
BRBSJ5M986
CNBS300010
PHBHH20391

Equipment Location Name

JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE
JOLIET JR COLLEGE

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

JOLIET JR COLLEGE

Equipment Street 1
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
214 N OTTAWA ST
214 N OTTAWA ST
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
214 N OTTAWA ST
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT RD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1125 W 135TH ST
235 N CHICAGO ST
1215 HOUBOLT RD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT ROAD
1215 HOUBOLT RD
1125 W 135TH ST
1215 HOUBOLT RD
1215 HOUBOLT RD
235 N CHICAGO ST
214 N OTTAWA ST
1215 HOUBOLT RD

Equipment Street 2 Equipment City

RM A3039

JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
ROMEOVILLE
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
ROMEOVILLE
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET
JOLIET

R17007 Addendum #2: Meter Report

Equipment Equipment

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

State

Zip
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60432-4077
60432-4077
60431-8938
60431-8938
60432-4077
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60446-1600
60432-4016
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60431-8938
60446-1600
60431-8938
60431-8938
60432-4016
60432-4077
60431-8938

Mono

Begin

Meter
72,085
4,904
6,678
43,190
18,652
58,905
2,162
2,438
1,354
10,923
3,131
15,739
84,529
20,241
25,700
122,126
605,194
1,346
64,658
17,934
17,375
2,066
34,890
284
248
61,583
176,367
23,590
238
43,914
2,544
393
138
2,271
31

Mono
End

Meter
73,487
4,904
6,700
43,562
18,652
59,078
2,276
2,438
1,354
11,138
3,131
15,907
85,187
20,461
25,896
122,670
610,195
1,349
64,793
18,223
18,044
2,115
35,522
597
366
66,269
176,607
24,300
271
44,644
3,287
453
251
2,276
140

Mono
Meter
Usage
1,402
0
22
372
0
173
114
0
0
215
0
168
658
220
196
544
5,001

135
289
669
49
632
313
118
4,686
240
710
33
730
743
60
113

109
34,101





